
INSTITUTION CODE: 11179

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ADDRESS: HOUSE # D-17, 6TH ROAD, SATELLITE TOWN,
CITY: RAWALPINDI

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

POSITION: NATIONAL TOPPER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE %AGET. MARKS O. MARKS

11179-E-1-7592 MUSTAFA USMAN M. USMAN FARRUKH 100.00%1 60 60

1TOTAL:

POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE %AGET. MARKS O. MARKS

11179-E-1-7596 FAARYAH ADNAN ADNAN NOOR 95.00%1 60 57

11179-E-4-7632 AYAAN KHAN YASEEN 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7633 AAHIL AZIZ SEHGAL KHURRAM JAVED 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7634 ZOYA BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL AFZAL 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7636 M. ARHAM SHEIKH SH. HUMAYOUN WAQAS 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7637 M. HASSAN ABBASI QAISER ABBASI 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7638 SYED AOUN ALI ADNAN HYDER 94.67%4 75 71

7TOTAL:

POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE %AGET. MARKS O. MARKS

11179-E-1-7589 ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID 93.33%1 60 56

11179-E-1-7591 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF MALIK AMIR 93.33%1 60 56

11179-E-2-7606 ELISHA NADEEM NADEEM 88.33%2 60 53

11179-E-3-7619 HAJRA YASIR YASIR 94.67%3 75 71

11179-E-3-7625 IZZAH AZEEM AZEEM-UZ-ZAMAN 94.67%3 75 71

11179-E-4-7635 SHAFFAQ TAHIR TAHIR SHAHZAD 89.33%4 75 67

11179-E-5-7642 M. IBRAHIM QASIM QASIM MUNAWAR 86.67%5 90 78

11179-E-7-7663 MISHAL KHAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN 86.67%7 90 78

8TOTAL:

POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE %AGET. MARKS O. MARKS

11179-E-1-7592 MUSTAFA USMAN M. USMAN FARRUKH 100.00%1 60 60

11179-E-1-7596 FAARYAH ADNAN ADNAN NOOR 95.00%1 60 57

11179-E-1-7589 ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID 93.33%1 60 56

11179-E-1-7591 MUHAMMAD YUSUFF MALIK AMIR 93.33%1 60 56

11179-E-1-7602 NURJENNAH HAMID HAMID 88.33%1 60 53

11179-E-1-7593 ESSA SUBHAN M. SUBHAN 86.67%1 60 52

11179-E-1-7597 UMME-E-HANI UMAIR KHALIL 86.67%1 60 52

11179-E-1-7599 MAHAD BIN TAYYAB TAYYAB JAMIL 86.67%1 60 52

11179-E-1-7601 INNAYAH HABIB DR. MUHAMMAD HABIB 86.67%1 60 52

11179-E-1-7598 ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE SHAHRUKH KHALIL 83.33%1 60 50

11179-E-1-7600 MAHIRA BHUTTO HAZOOR BAKHSH SHAKIR 81.67%1 60 49

11179-E-1-7604 M. DAUD AZLAN M. SALMAN BASHIR 76.67%1 60 46

11179-E-1-7594 M. FURQAN SAMAR DR. SAMAR SALEEM 73.33%1 60 44
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ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE %AGET. MARKS O. MARKS

11179-E-1-7603 HAREEM FATIMA SAMI KHAN 73.33%1 60 44

11179-E-1-7595 M. ARHAM ABDUR REHMAN 66.67%1 60 40

11179-E-1-7590 SHUREHA ABBASI QAISER 60.00%1 60 36

11179-E-2-7606 ELISHA NADEEM NADEEM 88.33%2 60 53

11179-E-2-7605 AREESHA ANEEL MUHAMMAD ANEEL SHEIKH 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7607 MARIAM AZEEM AZEEM AKRAM 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7610 JANNAT MURTAZA MURTAZA KHAN 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7611 ERESHWA KHUSHBUKHAT KHURRAM JAVED 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7616 ANNAYA ZAHID ZAHID MEHMMOD 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7617 EMAN KHAN YASEEN 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7618 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ARSLAN ARSLAN ALI 86.67%2 60 52

11179-E-2-7608 RAHIMA NABEEL NABEEL ILYAS 80.00%2 60 48

11179-E-2-7609 BIRA NOOR ADIL DURANI 80.00%2 60 48

11179-E-2-7613 BAREERA ABBASI QAISER ABBASI 80.00%2 60 48

11179-E-2-7615 ARHAM ZEESHAN ZEESHAN MURTAZA 75.00%2 60 45

11179-E-2-7612 YOUSHAY SHIRAZ SHIRAZ ZAHEER 56.67%2 60 34

11179-E-2-7614 SULTAN ALI ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN 51.67%2 60 31

11179-E-3-7619 HAJRA YASIR YASIR 94.67%3 75 71

11179-E-3-7625 IZZAH AZEEM AZEEM-UZ-ZAMAN 94.67%3 75 71

11179-E-3-7626 ABUBAKAR RAFAQAT 89.33%3 75 67

11179-E-3-7629 HAREEM USMAN M. USMAN FARRUKH 89.33%3 75 67

11179-E-3-7630 ABDUL RAHEEM QASIM QASIM MUNAWAR 89.33%3 75 67

11179-E-3-7620 MARYAM BHUTTO HAZOOR BAKHSH SHAKIR 85.33%3 75 64

11179-E-3-7624 MARIA BHUTTO HAZOOR BAKHSH SHAKIR 85.33%3 75 64

11179-E-3-7627 ZAHRA ADNAN M. ADNAN 85.33%3 75 64

11179-E-3-7621 MOHAMMAD AUN USMAN FAROOQ 73.33%3 75 55

11179-E-3-7628 M. ABDULLAH BILAL TABASSUM BILAL 73.33%3 75 55

11179-E-3-7623 ABDUL AZIZ ABBASI M. ALI ABBASI 62.67%3 75 47

11179-E-3-7622 AROOSH FAHAD 58.67%3 75 44

11179-E-4-7632 AYAAN KHAN YASEEN 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7633 AAHIL AZIZ SEHGAL KHURRAM JAVED 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7634 ZOYA BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL AFZAL 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7636 M. ARHAM SHEIKH SH. HUMAYOUN WAQAS 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7637 M. HASSAN ABBASI QAISER ABBASI 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7638 SYED AOUN ALI ADNAN HYDER 94.67%4 75 71

11179-E-4-7635 SHAFFAQ TAHIR TAHIR SHAHZAD 89.33%4 75 67

11179-E-4-7631 ARAIZ ASAD ASAD MEHMOOD 85.33%4 75 64

11179-E-5-7642 M. IBRAHIM QASIM QASIM MUNAWAR 86.67%5 90 78

11179-E-5-7652 HANIYA AZEEM AZEEM-UZ-ZAMAN 82.22%5 90 74

11179-E-5-7644 KHASHIA ABBASI QAISER ABBASI 77.78%5 90 70

11179-E-5-7651 MUSA SUBHAN M. SUBHAN 77.78%5 90 70

11179-E-5-7649 SCHAVETZ SAAD JACKSON SHAD 73.33%5 90 66

11179-E-5-7654 MAIYESHA AZEEM AZEEM M.QAZI 68.89%5 90 62

11179-E-5-7648 M. BALAAJ CHOUDRY M. SOHAIL ARIF 64.44%5 90 58

11179-E-5-7650 AIZA RAZA RAZA SHARIF 64.44%5 90 58
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ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE %AGET. MARKS O. MARKS

11179-E-5-7647 HAIDER ALI M. ALI 61.11%5 90 55

11179-E-5-7639 YUSRA YASEEN M. YASEEN 60.00%5 90 54

11179-E-5-7657 AZLAN FARRUKH HUMA 60.00%5 90 54

11179-E-5-7643 SANIA ALI ALI AHMED JAN 56.67%5 90 51

11179-E-5-7645 SYEDA NOOR FATIMA SYED AMIR IJAZ 56.67%5 90 51

11179-E-5-7646 M. RAYYAN OWAIS M. OWAIS ALI 56.67%5 90 51

11179-E-5-7641 ZYNAB NOOR SHAHID 55.56%5 90 50

11179-E-5-7655 MOHAMMAD ALI USMAN FAROOQ 55.56%5 90 50

11179-E-5-7640 ZAYAAN NAWAZ ASIM NAWAZ 51.11%5 90 46

11179-E-6-7658 IRIS ADEEL FAHEEM ADEEL 73.33%6 90 66

11179-E-6-7659 M. ARHAM NABEEL NABEEL ILYAS 68.89%6 90 62

11179-E-6-7660 M. ESSA SALMAN M. SALMAN BASHIR 55.56%6 90 50

11179-E-7-7663 MISHAL KHAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN 86.67%7 90 78

11179-E-7-7661 SUBHAN YASSEN 82.22%7 90 74

11179-E-7-7662 BILAL ASHAR DR. ASHAR ALAMGIR 73.33%7 90 66

11179-E-7-7664 M. HASHIM JOYIA SAMIULLAH 55.56%7 90 50

11179-E-8-7667 ABDUL AHAD KHAN ADNAN AHMED KHAN 73.33%8 90 66

11179-E-8-7665 MUHAMMAD MUQTASID 
TALHA

TALHA HABEEB 60.00%8 90 54

11179-E-8-7666 RAINA AFTAB MESSI 60.00%8 90 54

77TOTAL:

 ICATS CRITERIA:
- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level. 
- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained. 
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.

93TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS:
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